
SCHOOL TERM DATES

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023

AUTUMN TERM 2022

School closed Thursday 1 September

School closed Friday 2 September

Inset day Monday 5 September

Year 7 Only Return Tuesday 6 September

Whole School Return Wednesday 7 September

Half Term break-up for students Thursday 20 October

Inset Day Friday 21 October

Half Term Monday 24 October - 

Friday 28 October

Half Term Return to School Monday 31 October

Christmas Holiday break-up for students Friday 16 December 

SPRING TERM 2023

Inset Day Tuesday 3 January 2023

Whole School Returns Wednesday 4 January 2023

STRIKE DAY - SCHOOL CLOSED TO STUDENTS Wednesday 1 February 2023

Half Term break-up for students Friday 17 February 

Half Term Monday 20 February -

Friday 24 February

Half Term Return to School Monday 27 February

STRIKE DAY - ONLY YEARS 7 AND 11 ATTENDING (OTHER YEARS 

WORKING FROM HOME) Wednesday 1 March 2023

STRIKE DAY - ONLY YEARS 7 AND 11 ATTENDING (OTHER YEARS 

WORKING FROM HOME) Wednesday 15 March 2023

STRIKE DAY - ONLY YEARS 7 AND 11 ATTENDING (OTHER YEARS 

WORKING FROM HOME) Thursday 16 March 2023

Spring break-up for students Friday 31 March

SUMMER TERM 2023

Whole School Returns Monday 17 April

May Day School Closed Monday  1 May

BANK HOLIDAY - King's Coronation Monday 8 May

Half Term break-up for students Friday 26 May

Half Term Monday 29 May - 

Friday 2 June

Half Term Return to School Monday 5 June

Summer Holiday break-up for students Friday 21 July-finish at 12.45pm

Inset Day Monday 24 July

Inset Day Tuesday 25 July


